Think ahead.

6540281

Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

The Tork dispensers for folded wipes in Performance design protect sheets from dirt and offer an
one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste. Tork Performance is the next
generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will
boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

- Easy refilling for low maintenance
- Wall mounted dispenser will help organize tight workplaces

- Flexible mounting options - suction cups or magnets available - if you don't want to drill holes
in the wall
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Product data

Shipping data

ScC

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System
w4

Width
42.7 cm

Consumer units
10073286625691

Box

1669.2 g

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Material
Plastic

Height
39.4cm

Transport unit
10073286625691

Carton

234469
42 cm
44 cm
16 cm
379

30.38 dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Length
20.6 cm

Color
Red

Pallet

7322540848182

9%

253 cm

122 cm

97 cm

2996.45 dm3



